
Sr. No. Name District

1 Washim
2 Nagpur
3 Chh. Sambhajinagar
4 Parbhani
5 Jalna
6 Washim
7 Amravati
8 Nashik
9 Buldhana

10 Chh. Sambhajinagar
11 Warule Shubham Jagannath Chh. Sambhajinagar
12 Akola
13 Washim
14 Shelke Deepak Gulabrao Buldhana
15 Murkute Akshay Raju Chh. Sambhajinagar
16 Chh. Sambhajinagar
17 Chh. Sambhajinagar
18 Jalna
19 Chh. Sambhajinagar
20 Chh. Sambhajinagar
21 Chh. Sambhajinagar
22 Rajwal Gorakshanath Sharadrao Ahmednagar
23 Dongare Surekha Sahdev Kolhapur
24 Patte Mahadev Dayaram Akola
25 Akola
26 Nagpur
27 Mete Nikhil Janardhan Beed
28 Chh. Sambhajinagar
29 Chh. Sambhajinagar
30 Beed
31 Chh. Sambhajinagar
32 Chh. Sambhajinagar
33 Wardha
34 Chh. Sambhajinagar
35 Chh. Sambhajinagar
36 Solapur
37 Chh. Sambhajinagar
38 Shaikh Naufil Shaikh Easak Chh. Sambhajinagar
39 Chh. Sambhajinagar

List of 560 candidates, whose respective candidature
Has been rejected as their Applications were received after 

last date of application for the post of Sweeper
(Reference to Advertisement dated 19th March, 2024)

List of candidates, whose applications for the post of Sweeper on the establishment of High Court of Judicature at 
Bombay, Bench at Aurangabad, are rejected as those applications/documents were received after prescribed time and 
date i.e. after 05.00 p.m. on 10/04/2024.

[kkyhy ;knhrhy mesnokjkaps eqacbZ mPp U;k;ky;] [kaMihB vkSjaxkckn ;kaP;k vkLFkkiusojhy lQkbZ dkexkj ;k inklkBhps vtZ o dkxni= gs eqacbZ mPp 
U;k;ky;] [kaMihB vkSjaxkckn ;kaP;k lanHkhZr tkfgjkrh izek.ks fnysY;k lwpukauqlkj vtZ lknj dj.;kP;k vafre fnukad o osGsuarj Eg.ktsp fnukad 
10 ,fizy 2024 jksthP;k lka;- 05-00 oktsuarj izkIr >kY;keqGs ukdkj.;kr ;sr vkgsr-

Sontake Shreyas Tejrao 
Kamble Dattu Maruti 
Rathod Akshay Babasaheb 
Burzade Neha Sanjay 
Palak Kiran Ramesh 
Eknar Mukesh Bharat 
Gendge Ashish Ambadas 
Bagul Nitin Prakash 
Khanzode Rahul Mohan 
Wagh Manisha Shailesh 

Davale Aaditya Gajanan 
Bhagat Ajay Bhimrao 

Tirupati Aarati Kuldeep 
Raut Manoj Madhavrao 
Kasab Sunil Petras 
 Dhole Alpesh Sitaram
Kshirsagar Shushma Subhash 
Chauthmol Deepak Shrirang 

Gaikwad Rohit Lahaju 
Somkule Susham Sudhakar 

Shinde Rahul Dadarao 
Patil Tanuja Shantaram 
Gaikwad Kirti Ramdas 
Dabhade Siddharth Murlidhar 
Lahote Sandip Shyam 
Waghade Shubham Manoharao 
Thorat Anand Bhanudas 
Kamble Shindhu Bhimrao 
Sawant Ganesh Bharat 
Zine Vivek Kailash 

Surve Gautam Pralhad 



Sr. No. Name District

40 Sangli
41 Jadhav Virendra Baburao Nanded
42 Nashik
43 Nashik
44 Bhandara
45 Washim
46 Akola
47 Akola
48 Pohare Uttam Vishwanath Chh. Sambhajinagar
49 Shaikh Rashid Mohammad Chh. Sambhajinagar
50 Mumbai
51 Chh. Sambhajinagar
52 Osmanabad
53 Wagh Meera Bhagwan Chh. Sambhajinagar
54 Buldhana
55 Chh. Sambhajinagar
56 Chh. Sambhajinagar
57 Chh. Sambhajinagar
58 Jalna
59 Chh. Sambhajinagar
60 Sonawane Vivek Madhavrao Dhule
61 Akola
62 Washim
63 Yavatmal
64 Yavatmal
65 Yavatmal
66 Chh. Sambhajinagar
67 Jalna
68 Khairnar Jagdish Dilip Nashik
69 Beed
70 Yavatmal
71 Chh. Sambhajinagar
72 Mhaismale Laxman Parasram Chh. Sambhajinagar
73 Chh. Sambhajinagar
74 Jalgaon
75 Chh. Sambhajinagar
76 Chh. Sambhajinagar
77 Chh. Sambhajinagar
78 Nandurbar
79 Parbhani
80 Washim
81 Sangli
82 Buldhana
83 Parbhani
84 Zade Jamuna Murlidhar Beed
85 Ghuge Baliram Prabhakar Chh. Sambhajinagar
86 Rajput Dnyaneshwar Muktyarsing Buldhana
87 Chh. Sambhajinagar

Sawant Sushant Deelip 

Patil Ashish Ashokrao 
Tribhuvan Siddharth Madhukar 
Chetule Prashant Ramesh 
Eknar Kishan Shankar 
Vadal Shivdas Vishnudas 
Wankhade Ankush Sahdev 

Gurav Parag Gopinath 
Bankar Vishal Kaduba 
Gaikwad Tarik Prabhu 

Thakur Namdev Baburao 
Pradhan Shubham Narayan 
Ambhore Panchshila Bhimrao 
Pradhan Prashant Tulshidas 
Ghule Mayur Rajendra 
Ingale Aditya Ramesh 

Wankhade Sandip Jayram 
Parsuwale Husain Hasan 
Chavare Akash Ganesh 
Ghodse Santosh Babanrao 
Hiwrale Shyam Pundlik 
Dabhade Sulochana Sukhdev 
Fatale Rameshwar Balaji 

Gawade Kiran Devidas 
Sonwal Dhiraj Bhiku 
Surse Sachin Vishwanath 

Sarode Mahesh Sanjay 
Patil Samadhan Sajan 
Rathod Yuvraj Ramesh 
Mohade Vikas Ramrao 
Jadhav Sachin Ramesh 
Gosavi Pankaj Chotugir 
Dudhane Gopal Tukaram 
Madne Pooja Nandu 
Kamble Karan Ananda 
Dahale Sakshi Namdeo 
Suryatal Shailesh Ashokrao 

Khandalkar Jyoti Dattu 



Sr. No. Name District

88 Chh. Sambhajinagar
89 Raut Sandip Prakash Chh. Sambhajinagar
90 Chh. Sambhajinagar
91 Yawatmal
92 Patil Mayur Sanjay Jalgaon
93 Jalna
94 Yavatmal
95 Nashik
96 Chh. Sambhajinagar
97 Chh. Sambhajinagar
98 Chh. Sambhajinagar
99 Ahmednagar

100 Inamdar Yasmin Isamoddin Chh. Sambhajinagar
101 Washim
102 Parbhani
103 Yawatmal
104 Zodge Manojkumar Gama Ahmednagar
105 Bhandara
106 Mahale Yogesh Bhavdas Nashik
107 Buldhana
108 Nagpur
109 Yawatmal
110 Akola
111 Akola
112 Chh. Sambhajinagar
113 Wardha
114 Akola
115 Chh. Sambhajinagar
116 Chh. Sambhajinagar
117 More Tushar Surendra Buldhana
118 Chh. Sambhajinagar
119  Shinde Varad Munjabhau Parbhani
120  Shinde Bhagwat Sundarrao Parbhani
121 Amravati
122 Bhandara
123 Amravati
124 Amravati
125 Chandane Baba Bharat Dharashiv
126 Chh. Sambhajinagar
127 Onkar Vilas Chaugale Kolhapur
128 Gaikwad Atish Vishnu Chh. Sambhajinagar
129 Chh. Sambhajinagar
130 Chh. Sambhajinagar
131 Chh. Sambhajinagar
132 Auti Dhananjay Dnyaneshwar Chh. Sambhajinagar
133 Hade Tushar Sachin Chh. Sambhajinagar
134 Jadhav Kalyani Mohiniraj Chh. Sambhajinagar
135 Amravati

Mhaske Sandip Ramdas 

Mogle Puja Subhash 
Pawar Rutik Vijay 

Raut Sandip Suresh 
Chaware Shubham Ganesh 
Aher Padmavati Babasaheb 
Shirwadkar Anand Sukhdev 
Mujmule Sonam Shyam 
Pandit Vijay Kondiram 
Ghodke Nilesh Vilas 

Kamble Vishakha Sudhakar
Kamble Shivaji Nagorao 
Khadse Amol Vijay 

Shende Kishor Gopichand 

Tayde Gajanan Puran 
Kulmethe Devendra Kumar 
Chavhan Nisha Vijay 
Gawai Roshan Santosh 
Metkar Digambar Vamanrao 
Dhondil Lalita Devidas 
Chandurkar Ankush Dnyaneshwar 
Pawar Gopal Mohan 
Bagul Sachin Bhanudas 
Chandane Mathura Radhakisan 

Dongare Vijay Shantilal 

Kalhe Bhagyashri Ramdas 
Belkhode Kshitij Nilkanth
Shaikh Ubed Gulab 
Tantarpale Rahul Vasantrao 

Landge Urmila Shankar 

Kagada Anita Dipak 
Sadavarte Kashinath Jijabhau
Kale Maruti Santosh 

Harane Radhika Bhaurao 



Sr. No. Name District

136 Chh. Sambhajinagar
137 Chh. Sambhajinagar
138 Nagpur
139 Ahmednagar
140 Nagpur
141 Thane
142 Chh. Sambhajinagar
143 Nashik
144 Nashik
145 Nashik
146 Dharashiv
147 Dharashiv
148 Chh. Sambhajinagar
149 Jalna
150 Chh. Sambhajinagar
151 Chh. Sambhajinagar
152 Chh. Sambhajinagar
153 Chh. Sambhajinagar
154 Gade Surekha Santosh Chh. Sambhajinagar
155 Parbhani
156 Latur
157 Chh. Sambhajinagar
158 Kamble Shital Babruwahan Chh. Sambhajinagar
159 Rathod Pinkosh Raysing Chh. Sambhajinagar
160 Latur
161 Dharashiv
162 Ahmednagar
163 Jalna
164 Beed
165 Chh. Sambhajinagar
166 Chh.Sambhajinagar
167 Nagpur
168 Ahmednagar
169 Latur
170 Nagpur
171 Nagpur
172 Chh. Sambhajinagar
173 Gadchiroli
174 Kamble Baliram Dada Dharashiv
175 Ahmednagar
176 Solapur
177 Kharat Sunil Sopan Ahmednagar
178 Chh.Sambhajinagar
179 Buldhana
180 Jalgaon
181 Murkute Ram Bhagwan Chh. Sambhajinagar
182 Amravati
183 Ahmednagar

Khandagale Rohan Raju 
Dandage Chaitanya Bharat 
Gadhave Rahul Mangalrao 
Kadam Arvind Sopan 
Waghmare Ashvini Sagar 
Pakhare Pramod Dadarao 
Bhavsar Dipali Balkrushna 
Mansuri Sultana Nawab  
Pinjari Rahatbano Mohd. Abbas  
Pinjari Nafisa Shakur  
Mali Rohan Karbasappa 
Mali Shubham Dattatray  
Vakekar Shubham Ratan 
Lahane Krushna Namdev 
Ragade Anand Sahebrao 
Raut Sunita Prashant 
Ragade Amol Sahebrao 
 Wagh Pradip Sahebrao

Samindre Manoj Madhukar
Waghmare Shubham Sanjay 
Gadekar Akash Ramesh 

Phad Sagar Angad 
Garad Nitin Arun 
Teke Vishal Balasaheb 
Gadekar Ulhas Tukaram 
Hirve Ashwini Vishnu 
Kharat Sunita Suhas 
Ghaywat Sagar Shenfad 
Katile Kailas Gunwanta 
Ijage Sanjay Bhausaheb 
Wadikar Shankar Haribhau 
Waghmare Sandip Pramod
Waghade Dinesh Pandurang 
Tupe Raju Rangnath 
Bansod Gayatri Rameshwar 

Shinde Krishana Prabhakar 
Randive Sudhir Ganpat 

Tirupati Kuldeep Ganesh 
More Ajay Bhaskar 
Ahire Sandip Mohan 

Lanjewar Prithviraj Ashwinda 
Borude Akash Vasant 



Sr. No. Name District

184 Bhandara
185 Amravati
186 Chh. Sambhajinagar
187 Chh. Sambhajinagar
188 Chh. Sambhajinagar
189 Gaikwad Sharad Dongarsing Buldhana
190 Masal Dnyaneshwar Siddheshwar Dharashiv
191 Chh. Sambhajinagar
192 Chh. Sambhajinagar
193 Chh.Sambhajinagar
194 Akola
195 Chh.Sambhajinagar
196 Gadchiroli
197 Jalgaon
198 Jalgaon
199 Sangli
200 Buldhana
201 Chh. Sambhajinagar
202 Latur
203 Solapur
204 Dharashiv
205 Latur
206 Chh. Sambhajinagar
207 Jalna
208 Dalvi Suvarna Bhagwan Pune
209 Patil Hemraj Dagdu Chh. Sambhajinagar
210 Nandurbar
211 Sangli
212 Solapur
213 Chh. Sambhajinagar
214 Jalna
215 Jalna
216 Aniket Shridhar Sawant Mumbai
217 Raigad
218 Khateeb Khijroddin Riyazoddin Hingoli
219 Nanded
220 Chh. Sambhajinagar
221 Chh. Sambhajinagar
222 Chh. Sambhajinagar
223 Chh. Sambhajinagar
224 Nagpur
225 Wardha
226 Beed
227 Chh. Sambhajinagar
228 Chh. Sambhajinagar
229 Wardha
230 Akola
231 Chh. Sambhajinagar

Khobragade Vinay Bhumeshwar 
Hirekar Indira Prabhakar 
Bagul Sunita Santosh 
Shirsath Santosh Anna 
Chavan Satish Hiralal

Wakikar Bhagyoday Vitthalrao 
Kshirsagar Kishor Prakashrao 
Jadhav Siddharth Bhimrao 
Tayade Prasannajeet Sadashiv 
Tirupati Lakhan Ganesh 
Gobade Umita Sudhakar 
Tayade Nishant Gautam 
Rathod Meghraj Vasant 
Patil Mayur Balwant 
Dongare Vishal Sanjay 
Pawar Umesh Sadashiv 
Ghodke Govind Prabhu 
Kambale Supriya Ramesh 
Jadhav Ravi Somnath 
Kage Shrikrushna Ashok 
Salve Amol Sahebrao 
Magare Nita Devidas 

 Kulthe Chandrakant Bhagwan
Kharat Suraj Manohar 
Sakhare Saroja Pandit 
Reshval Pavan Prakash 
 Hiwale Nitin Kantiram
Londhe Pandurang Narayan 

Zendekar Jitendra Narottam 

Tivhale Shankar Baliram 
Sultane Sandip Vishnu 
Salave Vishwanath Appsaheb 
Bormale Krushna Sandu 
Nisgandh Roshani Mahavir 
Yadav Ajay Gayaprasad 
Meharkare Mohan Ramdasji 
Zagade Yogesh Ratneshrao 
Ghuge Kartik Subhash 
Barfe Adesh Madhukar 
Bhivgade Suresh Kisanrao 
Sirsat Ashwini Bhaurao 
 Nikam Ishwar Ashok



Sr. No. Name District

232 Chh. Sambhajinagar
233 Akola
234 Washim
235 Amravati
236 Wardha
237 Akola
238 Dharashiv
239 Shinde Satyabhama Baburao Chh. Sambhajinagar
240 Amravati
241 Chh. Sambhajinagar
242 Chh. Sambhajinagar
243 Parbhani
244 Solapur
245 Sangli
246 Jalgaon
247 Dhule
248 Pune
249 Buldhana
250 Chh. Sambhajinagar
251 Nagpur
252 More Pandurang Ramdas Nashik
253 Hatkar Amol Anand Nanded
254 Chandrapur
255 Bhandara
256 Mumbai
257 Hatkar Kiran Ananda Nanded
258 Amravati
259 Gokhale Rajratan Kondiba Nanded
260 Amravati
261 Amravati
262 Yavatmal
263 Yavatmal
264 Thane
265 Amravati
266 Washim
267 Chh. Sambhajinagar
268 Amravati
269 Nagpur
270 Nashik
271 Chavan Dhiraj Babasaheb Chh. Sambhajinagar
272 Chh. Sambhajinagar
273 Buldhana
274 Chh. Sambhajinagar
275 Parbhani
276 Chh. Sambhajinagar
277 Chh. Sambhajinagar
278 Rasal Hariram Rajaram Chh. Sambhajinagar
279 Kaduba Mahadeo Jadhav Chh. Sambhajinagar

Sakale Vishal Bhagwan 
Wankhade Diksha Sandip 
Gaikwad Pavan Vishnu 
Shende Sarika Rajratna 
Vadaphale Vikas Krushna 
Khandare Mayawati Ambadas 
Waghmare Prashant Annasaheb 

Kovache Roshani Damodhar 
Khandagale Nanda Premanand 
Satpure Sandesh Mohanlal 
Damodhar Rushikesh Shivajirao 
Sarwade Vishwajit Machhindra 
Nadaf Samir Aslam 
Jadhav Bhimrao Madhukar 
Kharat Nikhil Bapu 
Wadmare Rahul Laxman 
Bahurupe Parmeshwar Tulshiram 
Dabhade Kavita Sukhdev 
Kove Mahendra Kaudut 

Bankar Prajwal Rajratan 
Kamble Shekhar Shripat 
Jagdale Praful Hanumant 

Vaidya Roshan Krushnakumar 

Gedam Satish Yashwant 
Monawale Arbaj Kalu 
Abale Ashwin Dipak 
Khodke Pratik Gajanan 
Kedar Surekha Kumar 
Kasdekar Jaising Gulabsing 
Eknaar Nawal Shankar 
Mhaske Anita Eknath 
Gadling Prajwal Umesh 
Kalbande Shubham Babarao 
Dongre Supriya Babu 

Pawar Golu Baburao 
Kharat Rahul Baburao 
Gunjal Pranav Vitthal 
Ambhore Sudhir Vasantrao 
Rathod Sominath Gulab 
Pawar Umesh Gokul 



Sr. No. Name District

280 Thane
281 Chh. Sambhajinagar
282 Chh. Sambhajinagar
283 Jalna
284 Washim
285 Jalna
286 Chh. Sambhajinagar
287 Pune
288 Kolhapur
289 Nanded
290 Chh. Sambhajinagar
291 Kamble Jyoti Ratan Jalna
292 Jalna
293 Dhore Tukaram Mahadev Beed
294 Buldhana
295 Buldhana
296 Amravati
297 Pune
298 Thane
299 Chh. Sambhajinagar
300 Chh. Sambhajinagar
301 Mumbai
302 Nashik
303 Chh. Sambhajinagar
304 Yawatmal
305 Yawatmal
306 Wahul Mangesh Bhimrao Chh. Sambhajinagar
307 Nashik
308 Amravati
309 Chh. Sambhajinagar
310 Mumbai
311 Gavhane Samarth Raosaheb Latur
312 Chh. Sambhajinagar
313 Chh. Sambhajinagar
314 Chh. Sambhajinagar
315 Jalgaon
316 Solapur
317 Alhat Chandrakala Raju Chh. Sambhajinagar
318 Chh. Sambhajinagar
319 Latur
320 Kanhor Rahul Babaji Nashik
321 Nashik
322 Chh. Sambhajinagar
323 Chh. Sambhajinagar
324 Chh. Sambhajinagar
325 Jadhav Bhagyashri Bhimrao Nashik
326 Chh. Sambhajinagar
327 Chh. Sambhajinagar

Aagam Dhanashri Bhima 
Sathe Aakash Sanjay 
Lahot Ritesh Rajesh 
Gohade Bappasaheb Damodhar 
Tayade Umesh Sudama 
Raut Akshay Samadan 
Lahot Nilesh Rajesh 
Marwadi Sujata Atul 
Patil Suraj Ashok 
Bhange Ramdas Eknathrao 
Raut Suresh Ashok 

Salve Suhas Bhagwan 

Kulwant Shravankumar Sudhakar 
Kharat Sima Rahul 
Mohane Pradip Ambadas 
Dake Siddhesh Tukaram 
Gaikwad Shrikant Bhimrao 
Pawar Ashok Sahebrao 
Nikalje Pramod Subhash 
Kamble Raju Dnyandeo 
Gangurde Manisha Rama 
Hiwrale Meera Dhondiram 
 Borkar Roshan Hanwant
Thakulkar Navnit Subhash 

Gaikwad Payal Sanjay 
Sardar Amol Ramesh 
Chavhan Pradip Gorakhnath 
Mhaske Akash Pandit 

Ahire Amol Ashok 
Yavhan Sangeeta Waghmare 
Bandal Ajay Ankush 
Mandage Subhodh Pradip 
Patil Maruti Agatu 

Rithe Yogesh Karbhari 
Hajare Akshay Kakasaheb 

Bhosale Amol Ambadas 
Bhole Akash Devidas 
Damare Rohit Magan 
Yeljale Pornima Uttamrao 

Matade Prashant Pravin 
Dolas Pranav Haribhau 



Sr. No. Name District

328 Chh. Sambhajinagar
329 Revalkar Ravi Dinkarrao Parbhani
330 Pitale Ahilya Dnyanoba Chh. Sambhajinagar
331 Chh. Sambhajinagar
332 Chh. Sambhajinagar
333 Nanded
334 Jalna
335 Chh. Sambhajinagar
336 Nanded
337 Chh. Sambhajinagar
338 Nanded
339 Yavatmal
340 Jalna
341 Nashik
342 Latur
343 Sasane Prashant Ramnath Chh. Sambhajinagar
344 Chh. Sambhajinagar
345 Chh. Sambhajinagar
346 Yavatmal
347 Chh. Sambhajinagar
348 Raigad
349 Beed
350 Chh. Sambhajinagar
351 Yavatmal
352 Nagpur
353 Dahiphale Jyoti Hanumant Beed
354 Jalna
355 Chh. Sambhajinagar
356 Kshirsagar Sidharth Mohan Latur
357 Chh. Sambhajinagar
358 Chh. Sambhajinagar
359 Avhad Ashwini Laxman Ahmednagar
360 Jalna
361 Chh. Sambhajinagar
362 Chh. Sambhajinagar
363 Chh. Sambhajinagar
364 Dhule
365 Chh. Sambhajinagar
366 Buldhana
367 Dhule
368 Chh. Sambhajinagar
369 Parbhani
370 Chh. Sambhajinagar
371 Chh. Sambhajinagar
372 Jalna
373 Beed
374 Wakchaure Digambar Haribhau Ahilyanagar
375 Chh. Sambhajinagar

Paikrao Arjun Ashokrao

Kadam Vishakha Kishanrao 
Tupe Anil Daulatrao
Kamble Abhijit Anil 
Pawar Sujit Subhash 
Sagajkar Shubham Dhondiram 
Gavhane Dhamabai Babarao 
Gite Prabhanjan Kashinath 
Chaudante Aarti Marotrao 
Simare Anup Ishwar 
Choudhari Aditya Kashinath 
Gaikwad Akash Vijay 
Adavale Ashwini Apparav 

Borde Devanand Dhondiba 
Wankhade Vaibhav Jankiram 
Rude Mahendra Rohidas 
Kesavalekar Brijesh Rajesh 
Waghela Ramesh Chandu 
Kamble Hanumant Tukaram 
Hatkangane Swati Appasaheb 
Jadhav Karan Tulshiram 
Rangari Megha Liladhar 

Gudekar Kavita Sagar 
Patole Shantilal Bhausaheb 

Bhole Amol Devidas 
Ingale Prasenjit Kisanrao 

Bhand Ajay Ashokrao 
Shinde Vishal Prakash 
Gaikwad Pramod Sahebrao 
Pawar Umesh Prakash 
Shinde Swapnil Vitthal 
Savad  Ganesh Tulshiram 
Bajad Devanand Sanpat 
Pawar Bhushan Sanjay 
Daspute Badrinath Bhausaheb 
Dhone Shankar Keshavrao 
Shaikh Afaroj Sikandar 
Patel Afaroj Shaker 
Sarate Manoj Babanrao 
Gayake Munja Sukhdev 

Salve Nikhil Pankaj 



Sr. No. Name District

376 Latur
377 Jalna
378 Joshi Rohan Nitin Jalna
379 Chh. Sambhajinagar
380 Divekar Sunita Vishwas Chh. Sambhajinagar
381 Sonawane Namdev Indu Ahmednagar
382 Chh. Sambhajinagar
383 Chh. Sambhajinagar
384 Nagpur
385 Nanded
386 Chh. Sambhajinagar
387 Aade Sham Nanu Nanded
388 Chh. Sambhajinagar
389 Amravati
390 Parbhani
391 Jalna
392 Chh. Sambhajinagar
393 Ahire Akshay Ashok Chh. Sambhajinagar
394 Chh.Sambhajinagar
395 Solapur
396 Khemnar Sopan Yuvraj Nashik
397 Chh. Sambhajinagar
398 Chh. Sambhajinagar
399 Chh. Sambhajinagar
400 Awale Sushant Raosaheb Sangli
401 Chh.Sambhajinagar
402 Ahmednagar
403 Somwanshi Vaibhav Bajrang Ahmednagar
404 Bhand Amit Ashok Jalna
405 Tembhurkar Shivani Divakarrao Wardha
406 Chh.Sambhajinagar
407 Chh. Sambhajinagar
408 Birsane Pooja Ravindra Chh. Sambhajinagar
409 Dhule
410 Akola
411 Chh. Sambhajinagar
412 Jadhav Kanchan Ganesh Chh. Sambhajinagar
413 Chh. Sambhajinagar
414 Chh. Sambhajinagar
415 Satara
416 Alhat Mina Vijay Chh. Sambhajinagar
417 Chh. Sambhajinagar
418 Ahmednagar
419 Satara
420 Chh.Sambhajinagar
421 Buldhana
422 Chh. Sambhajinagar
423 Sadavarte Sujata Ramesh Nanded

Kenche Dinanath Satyawan 
Dhage Subhash Sane

Birsane Ravindra Shivaji 

Aaling Sanghshil Bhaginath 
Sagajkar Kartik Dhondiram 
Hadke Pragati Ajay
Kamble Rutuja Anil 
Borde Usha Santosh 

Rathod Vijay Maharu 
Bhalerao Rajendra Punjabrao 
Nisargandh Sachin Arun 
Jadhav Prakash Kailas 
Adhav Sandip Laxmanrao 

Salve Ranjana Anna 
Bhandare Vikas Balu 

Shirsath Asha Ramesh 
More Sangita Rahul 
Palhal Kiran Kailas 

Chavhan Ranjit Kachru 
Dhindale Santosh Somnath 

Gadave Suvarna Madhukarrao 
Bhilare Sharad Gangaram 

Chaudhari Bhushan Tulshidas
Dongre Rajesh Laxman 
Salve Shardha Sadashiv 

Dabhade Yogesh Padmakar
Wagh Shwetali Shashikant
Adagale Sanket Anand 

Suryawanshi Rohit Ashok 
Ravate Amol Balu
Kamble Girish Prashant 
Adagale Rambhau Babanrao 
Tayade Jaya Subhash
Tosama Jyoti Kiransing



Sr. No. Name District

424 Chh. Sambhajinagar
425 Chh. Sambhajinagar
426 Chh. Sambhajinagar
427 Khandagale Durga Sanjay Chh.Sambhajinagar
428 Bhosale Satish Babasaheb Beed
429 Shinde Shubham Ramesh Latur
430 Jalna
431 Beed
432 Khan Arbaz Ayyub Chh.Sambhajinagar
433 Jadhav Dilip Bajirao Chh.Sambhajinagar
434 Chh.Sambhajinagar
435 Chh.Sambhajinagar
436 Yavatmal
437 Satara
438 Chh. Sambhajinagar
439 Latur
440 Alasatwar Govind Poshetti Nanded
441 Raut Kunal Siddharth Nagpur
442 Latur
443 Washim
444 Chh. Sambhajinagar
445 Nashik
446 Chh. Sambhajinagar
447 Nashik
448 Alhat Raju Sadashiv Chh. Sambhajinagar
449 Chh. Sambhajinagar
450 Chh. Sambhajinagar
451 Beed
452 Gajjewar Shankar Janardhan Hingoli
453 Nashik
454 Beed
455 Chh. Sambhajinagar
456 Latur
457 Khandare Savita Arjun Nanded
458 Gavhane Bharat Pradip Jalgaon
459 Solapur
460 Nandurbar
461 Nagpur
462 Akola
463 Akola
464 Giri Yogesh Ankush Beed
465 Nagpur
466 Nanded
467 Yavatmal
468 Sonali Sonu Ahire Thane
469 Akola
470 Jalgaon
471 Satpute Vaishali Bhagwat Nashik

Hamand Shankar Sanjayrao 
Jonwal Shankar Subhash
Shirswal Rutik Subhash

Kale Vaibhav Vinayak
Godam Rahul Dhondiram

Dongare Manisha Eknath 
Kahate Jaymala Dharamsing 
Wankhede Sunil Digambar 
Bhise Roshan Ramchandra
Sirswal Adarsh Subhash
Kanse Satish Baburao 

Gaikwad Mahesh Maruti 
Thorat Ashish Manoj 
Dabhade Pooja Jagdish 
Waghmare Arjun Sarangdhar
Salve Nanda Govind
Ahire Sakshi Balasaheb 

Garothe Raj Laxman 
Gangawane Anand Ravindra 
Ingole Ishwar Ankush

Chaudhari Shashikant Kashinath 
Dharmode Janak Ambaji 
Dhaneshwar Gautam Karbhari 
Shelge Om Tukaram 

Borade Kiran Laxman 
Walvi Ajay Vijay 
Saneshwar Rupesh Kishorrao 
Gawande Kishor Shrikrushnrao 
Gopnarayan Jyoti Pravesh 

Chatur Pinki Omprakash 
Garude Jyoti Rama 
Khanzode Jay Prakashrao 

Ambuskar Sumit Sudhakar
Shinde Laxman Jagannath 



Sr. No. Name District

472 Akola
473 Ahmednagar
474 Buldhana
475 Shaikh Juned Fakir Moh. Shaikh Yawatmal
476 Pathan Akhil Mahetab Latur
477 Suranar Vishwanath Balaji Nanded
478 Sachin Sudhakar Patil Dharashiv
479 Jadhav Sunita Sitaram Nanded
480 Mahanwar Dayanand Haibati Dharashiv
481 Khose Umadevi Bharat Dharashiv
482 Dharashiv
483 Dharashiv
484 Solapur
485 Ingle Avi Ramesh Akola
486 Gondia
487 Waghmare Krushna Govind Latur

488 Jalgaon

489 Washim
490 Pakhare Pravin Dadarao Jalna
491 Panchal Balaji Mohan Latur
492 Yavatmal
493 Akola
494 Shinde Ravikiran Shivaji Nanded
495 Kamble Akash Nagnath Latur
496 Dharashiv
497 Dharashiv
498 Yevale Dyanand Sopan Parbhani
499 Thorat Nandkishor Barku Ahmednagar
500 Shinde Anuj Manoj Latur
501 Gondia
502 Nashik
503 Nagpur
504 Kumthekar Gangadhar Madhav Latur
505 Jalgaon
506 Latur
507 Akola
508 Latur
509 Pathan Shakil Mahatab Latur
510 Pathan Babulal Popatbhai Ahmednagar
511 Suryawanshi Sarika Tukaram Latur
512 Buldhana
513 Jadhav Kaustubh Arun Palghar
514 Gondia
515 Latur
516 Pathan Imran Khalilkhan Latur
517 Ajbe Akash Sanjay Jalgaon
518 Katkade Muktabai Kamlakar Beed

Sugandhi Payal Govind 
Thokal Yuvraj Sanjay 
Dongardive Pratibha Shivaji 

Kalbone  Eknath Pandurang 
Gaikwad Ulhas Balaji 
Gaikwad Om Rama

Taram Sachin Shalikram

Bhavsar Abhishek Natvarlal
Bhavsar Vishwas Natvarlal
Chitode Ajinkya Sudhakar

Kattualwad Akshay Shankar 
Gaikwad Akshay Motiram 

Sayyad Sameer Gulab 
Bhojrao Umakant Vilas 

Rane Hemantkumar Tikaram
Ghoderao Akash Prakash 
Choudhari Nagorao Devanand

Tadvi Lukman Usman 
Radde Mahadev Vyakatrao 
Chikate Gauri Manoj 
Fulari Ganesh Dilip 

Taru Amol Sahebrao

Badole Rupeta Mahagu 
Kacchave Lakhan Balaji



Sr. No. Name District

519 Kodekar Sumit Sunil Beed
520 Chh. Sambhajinagar
521 Jalna
522 Amravati
523 Amravati
524 Chandrapur
525 Nagpur
526 Buldhana
527 Ahmednagar
528 Amravati
529 Kolhapur
530 Nagpur
531 Akola
532 Pandit Praniket Laxman Chh. Sambhajinagar
533 Nanded
534 Koli Dipika Vikas Jalgaon
535 Thane
536 Jalgaon
537 Chh. Sambhajinagar
538 Rathod Sunil Subhash Parbhani
539 Jalgaon
540 Puri Sunil Rajendra Chh. Sambhajinagar
541 Chh. Sambhajinagar
542 Pandit Dhananjay Kondiram Chh. Sambhajinagar
543 Balbirsing Tusam Dipak Chh. Sambhajinagar
544 Mumbai
545 Akola
546 Ratnagiri
547 Chh. Sambhajinagar
548 Chh. Sambhajinagar
549 Kolhapur
550 Khairnar Vaishali Kachru Chh. Sambhajinagar
551 Bankar Shubham Bhima Chh. Sambhajinagar
552 Mahapure Sakshi Kailas Jalna
553 Jalna
554 Jogi Sangita Shantikumar Chh. Sambhajinagar
555 Gadave Santosh Pandurang Chh. Sambhajinagar
556 Tusamkar Rajesh Shyamsing Chh. Sambhajinagar
557 Pawar Subhash Pandit Nanded
558 Chh. Sambhajinagar
559 Yavatmal
560 Londhe Trupti Prakash Pune

Salave Shila Arun 
Mhaske Chaya Sampat 
Pawar Harshad Dnyaneshwar 
Dhandar Diksha Babulal
Kamadi Rajani Hariram
Mahajan Mangesh Gangadhar
Gavai Akash Devidas
Shinde Aniket Rajesh 
Taral Pramod Vinayak 
Khot Bharat Gopala 
Patil Priyanka Balakdas 
Kiratkar Mangesh Prakash 

Kadam Gautam Kerba 

Ghusale Kunal Prakash
Wagh Premanand Vijay
Jadhav Avinash Bhagawan 

Chaudhari Sumit Dilip 

Navgire Akash Anil 

Parte Ganesh Ganpat 
Dabhade Rutika Pravin 
Pawar Sharad Bhimrao 
Rakhewar Sarojana Madhavrao 
Khandare Uttam Bhimrao 
Shinde Atul Jaykumar 

Mahapure Sachin Kailas 

Sherkar Gokul Bhausaheb 
Hapse Vinod Bhimrao 

 
-Sd/-

Registrar (Judl.)
High Court of Bombay
Bench at Aurangabad

 
-Sd/-

Registrar (Adm.)
High Court of Bombay
Bench at Aurangabad
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